11 1  bd + 1 ba 489 $2.86 $1,400.00 $1,750.00 10/01/2016
12 1  bd + 1 ba 489 $3.27 $1,597.00 $1,750.00 04/01/2021
13 2  bd + 1 ba 600 $3.04 $1,821.00 $2,550.00 08/01/2014
14 1  bd + 1 ba 489 $3.27 $1,598.00 $1,750.00 04/01/2021
15 1  bd + 1 ba 489 $2.86 $1,400.00 $1,750.00 06/08/2007
16 1  bd + 1 ba 489 $2.86 $1,400.00 $1,750.00 04/01/2014
17 2  bd + 1 ba 600 $3.93 $2,355.00 $2,275.00 03/01/2024 Property Manager

18 1  bd + 1 ba 489 $3.37 $1,650.00 $1,750.00 04/01/2023
19 1  bd + 1 ba 489 $3.58 $1,750.00 $1,755.00 09/01/2023
20 1  bd + 1 ba 489 $3.05 $1,491.00 $1,750.00 04/01/2020
21 1  bd + 1 ba 489 $2.86 $1,400.00 $1,750.00 02/01/2016
22 2  bd + 1 ba 600 $3.55 $2,132.00 $2,550.00 05/01/2021

Totals/Averages 11,868 $3.10 $36,768.00 $45,680.00

 | Financial A
nalysis

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Potential Rent $441,216 $548,160

Effective Gross Income $441,216 $548,160

Less Expenses $236,476 53.59 % $204,040 37.22 %

Net Operating Income $204,740 $344,120

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $30,181 $1,372 $53,687 $2,440

Management Fee $18,425 $838 $18,425 $838

Repairs & Maintenance $121,138 $5,506 $65,196 $2,963

Water / Sewer $13,301 $605 $13,301 $605

Trash $157 $7 $157 $7

Utilities $53,274 $2,422 $53,274 $2,422

Total Operating Expense $236,476 $10,749 $204,040 $9,275

Expense / SF $19.91 $17.18

% of EGI 53.59 % 37.22 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT